
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

No.

210
6

79
74
19
21

199
207
388
69

117
81

245
721
54

111
27

262
150
168
78

233
666
640
220
129
228
224
100
611
45

149
811
409
23
7

122
133
43
89

195
59

128

Last Name

OUŘEDNÍČEK
NECHVÁTAL
HARTL
HOLÁN
PAŽITNÝ
ZAJÍC
TŮMA
NIMMERFOLL
ŠOT
HLAVÁČEK
MALÝ
KOŠŤÁL
MYSLIVEČEK
BENEŠ
HLAVÁČEK
LUKŠÍK
KOSTKA
VLACH
ŠULC
BRAUN
HAVLÍN
PIMPER
KOWAL
MORAVEC
GODZIK
UDIČ
STANĚK
MILSIMER
AUGUSTA
KUJA
RANDAREVICH
LELEK
HELIS
PETERKA
BIDAŠ
KŮRKA
VLČEK
PŘIDAL
VODIČKA
RAVEANE
URBÁŠEK
KOZELKA
NÁŘEZ

First Name

DAVID
ALEŠ
MAREK
KAMIL
MIREK
TOMÁŠ
PAVEL
JAN
MICHAL
MILOŠ
PAVEL
PETR
TOMÁŠ
PETR
TOMÁŠ
JOSEF
PETR
MARTIN
RADEK
NORBERT
DANIEL
VÁCLAV
MARTIN
ZDENĚK
MARCEL
PETR
FRANTIŠEK
VÁCLAV
LUKÁŠ
JAN
ALEXANDER
OLDŘÍCH
VÁCLAV
TOMÁŠ
MICHAL
JIŘÍ
MARTIN
VLASTIMIL
ONDŘEJ
OLIVER
JIŘÍ
JIŘÍ
EVŽEN

Sponsor

BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S 1000 RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX 10RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSX R1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI ZX 10 R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
HONDA
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
APRILIA RSV 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI 1098
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

4

Total Tm

13:01.120

13:02.405

13:06.593

13:07.905

13:12.281

13:12.522

13:12.796

13:15.973

13:19.767

13:35.775

13:38.623

13:41.173

13:45.634

13:46.036

13:47.583

13:48.852

13:50.732

13:57.953

13:58.262

14:06.121

14:08.837

14:09.051

14:09.502

14:22.613

14:22.831

14:23.157

14:23.462

14:27.220

14:27.370

14:39.671

14:46.997

14:48.167

14:54.204

14:55.051

14:55.581

15:04.409

15:12.769

15:13.490

15:22.302

12:12.483

13:07.221

13:11.889

10:36.438

Diff

-
+1.285
+5.473
+6.785

+11.161
+11.402
+11.676
+14.853
+18.647
+34.655
+37.503
+40.053
+44.514
+44.916
+46.463
+47.732
+49.612
+56.833
+57.142

+1:05.001
+1:07.717
+1:07.931
+1:08.382
+1:21.493
+1:21.711
+1:22.037
+1:22.342
+1:26.100
+1:26.250
+1:38.551
+1:45.877
+1:47.047
+1:53.084
+1:53.931
+1:54.461
+2:03.289
+2:11.649
+2:12.370
+2:21.182

1 Lap
+54.738
+59.406

2 Laps

Best Tm

2:08.887

2:08.968

2:09.390

2:09.890

2:10.451

2:10.717

2:10.306

2:10.717

2:11.226

2:14.289

2:14.566

2:14.338

2:15.030

2:16.091

2:15.267

2:15.789

2:15.941

2:16.897

2:16.958

2:18.613

2:19.054

2:19.566

2:19.399

2:21.707

2:21.351

2:20.556

2:21.175

2:21.010

2:20.473

2:23.402

2:25.115

2:24.636

2:25.442

2:26.563

2:26.175

2:27.738

2:28.864

2:29.575

2:30.682

2:24.326

2:30.368

2:33.923

2:28.413
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Pos

44

45

46

No.

221
138
121

Last Name

HOMOLA
HORSKÝ
KOPEČNÝ

First Name

PETR
JIŘÍ
TOMÁŠ

Sponsor

YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

Laps

3

2

1

Total Tm

7:03.635

5:06.812

3:35.234

Diff

3 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps

Best Tm

2:18.425

2:36.839

-.---
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SUPERBIKE

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

9.5.2013 17:05

Margin of Victory

+1.285

Avg. Speed

149,324

Best Lap Tm

2:08.887

Best Lap by

[210] DAVID OUŘEDNÍČEK

Printed: 9.5.2013 17:26:39

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 2/2



Competitors Laps

1DAVID OUŘEDNÍČEK (210)

2KAMIL HOLÁN (74)

3ALEŠ NECHVÁTAL (6)

4TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (21)

5MAREK HARTL (79)

6MIREK PAŽITNÝ (19)

7PAVEL TŮMA (199)

8JAN NIMMERFOLL (207)

9MICHAL ŠOT (388)

10PETR BENEŠ (721)

11MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

12PAVEL MALÝ (117)

13PETR KOŠŤÁL (81)

14PETR HOMOLA (221)

15JOSEF LUKŠÍK (111)

16TOMÁŠ HLAVÁČEK (54)

17PETR KOSTKA (27)

18TOMÁŠ MYSLIVEČEK (245)

19RADEK ŠULC (150)

20NORBERT BRAUN (168)

21VÁCLAV PIMPER (233)

22MARTIN KOWAL (666)

23MARTIN VLACH (262)

24JIŘÍ HORSKÝ (138)

25DANIEL HAVLÍN (78)

26PETR UDIČ (129)

27MARCEL GODZIK (220)

28ZDENĚK MORAVEC (640)

29FRANTIŠEK STANĚK (228)

30OLIVER RAVEANE (89)

31LUKÁŠ AUGUSTA (100)

32JAN KUJA (611)

33VÁCLAV MILSIMER (224)

34TOMÁŠ PETERKA (409)

35ALEXANDER RANDAREVICH (45)

36OLDŘÍCH LELEK (149)

37MICHAL BIDAŠ (23)

38VÁCLAV HELIS (811)

39JIŘÍ URBÁŠEK (195)

40EVŽEN NÁŘEZ (128)

41VLASTIMIL PŘIDAL (133)

42JIŘÍ KŮRKA (7)

43ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (43)

44MARTIN VLČEK (122)

45JIŘÍ KOZELKA (59)

46TOMÁŠ KOPEČNÝ (121)

1

210

74

6

21

79

19

199

207

388

721

69

117

81

221

111

54

27

245

150

168

233

666

262

138

78

129

220

640

228

89

100

611

224

409

45

149

23

811

195

128

133

7

43

122

59

121

2

210

6

74

79

21

19

199

207

388

69

721

81

117

54

245

111

221

27

150

262

168

666

233

78

129

220

228

640

100

89

611

224

45

409

149

23

138

811

128

133

7

195

122

43

59

3

210

6

74

79

21

19

199

207

388

69

117

81

721

54

245

111

27

221

150

262

168

666

233

78

129

228

220

640

89

100

224

611

45

149

409

23

811

128

7

133

195

122

43

59

4

210

6

74

79

21

19

199

207

388

69

117

81

721

54

245

111

27

262

150

168

666

233

78

129

228

640

220

224

100

89

611

45

149

409

23

811

7

133

122

195

43

128

59

5

210

6

79

74

21

19

199

207

388

69

117

81

721

54

245

111

27

262

150

168

666

78

233

129

640

220

228

224

100

89

611

45

149

409

811

23

7

122

133

43

195

59

6

210

6

79

74

19

21

199

207

388

69

117

81

245

721

54

111

27

262

150

168

78

233

666

640

220

129

228

224

100

611

45

149

811

409

23

7

122

133

43
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(117) PAVEL MALÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(81) PETR KOŠŤÁL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(245) TOMÁŠ MYSLIVEČEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(721) PETR BENEŠ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(54) TOMÁŠ HLAVÁČEK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(111) JOSEF LUKŠÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(27) PETR KOSTKA
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---

2:11.226

2:12.229

2:11.849

2:12.028

2:12.688

-.---

2:15.192

2:14.368

2:14.532

2:14.289

2:14.322

-.---

2:15.545

2:14.566

2:14.619

2:14.903

2:15.038

-.---

2:14.338

2:15.076

2:14.967

2:15.551

2:16.112

-.---

2:16.854

2:16.027

2:15.241

2:15.573

2:15.030

-.---

2:16.414

2:17.891

2:16.481

2:16.091

2:16.365

-.---

2:15.267

2:16.184

2:16.422

2:16.439

2:17.337

-.---

2:18.563

2:16.580

2:15.862

2:15.789

2:16.191

-.---

2:18.870

Diff

-

+1.003
+0.623
+0.802
+1.462

+0.903

+0.079
+0.243

-
+0.033

+0.979
-

+0.053
+0.337
+0.472

-
+0.738

+0.629
+1.213
+1.774

+1.824
+0.997
+0.211

+0.543
-

+0.323
+1.800
+0.390

-
+0.274

-
+0.917
+1.155
+1.172

+2.070

+2.774
+0.791
+0.073

-

+0.402

+2.929

Time of Day

17:12:51.925
17:15:03.151

17:17:15.380
17:19:27.229
17:21:39.257
17:23:51.945

17:12:55.250
17:15:10.442

17:17:24.810
17:19:39.342
17:21:53.631
17:24:07.953

17:12:56.130
17:15:11.675
17:17:26.241

17:19:40.860
17:21:55.763
17:24:10.801

17:12:57.307
17:15:11.645
17:17:26.721

17:19:41.688
17:21:57.239
17:24:13.351

17:12:59.087
17:15:15.941
17:17:31.968
17:19:47.209

17:22:02.782
17:24:17.812

17:12:54.972
17:15:11.386
17:17:29.277
17:19:45.758

17:22:01.849
17:24:18.214

17:12:58.112
17:15:13.379
17:17:29.563
17:19:45.985
17:22:02.424

17:24:19.761

17:12:58.045

17:15:16.608
17:17:33.188
17:19:49.050
17:22:04.839

17:24:21.030

17:12:58.859

17:15:17.729

Lap

3
4
5
6

(262) MARTIN VLACH
1
2
3

4
5
6

(150) RADEK ŠULC
1
2
3

4
5
6

(168) NORBERT BRAUN

1
2
3
4

5
6

(78) DANIEL HAVLÍN

1
2
3
4

5
6

(233) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1

2
3
4
5

6

(666) MARTIN KOWAL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(640) ZDENĚK MORAVEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

(220) MARCEL GODZIK
1
2

3
4

Lap Tm

2:16.262

2:15.941

2:15.985

2:16.993

-.---

2:18.144

2:16.897

2:17.922

2:17.512

2:17.959

-.---

2:18.697

2:17.534

2:19.070

2:17.865

2:16.958

-.---

2:19.585

2:18.613

2:19.798

2:19.298

2:19.931

-.---

2:20.360

2:19.345

2:19.054

2:19.316

2:19.816

-.---

2:20.509

2:19.566

2:20.033

2:20.237

2:19.574

-.---

2:19.746

2:19.399

2:20.183

2:19.762

2:21.075

-.---

2:22.384

2:21.707

2:21.813

2:22.066

2:21.820

-.---

2:22.146

2:22.375

2:23.013

Diff

+0.321
-

+0.044
+1.052

+1.247
-

+1.025
+0.615
+1.062

+1.739
+0.576

+2.112
+0.907

-

+0.972
-

+1.185

+0.685
+1.318

+1.306
+0.291

-

+0.262
+0.762

+0.943
-

+0.467
+0.671

+0.008

+0.347
-

+0.784
+0.363

+1.676

+0.677

-
+0.106
+0.359
+0.113

+0.795

+1.024
+1.662

Time of Day

17:17:33.991
17:19:49.932
17:22:05.917
17:24:22.910

17:13:01.697
17:15:19.841
17:17:36.738

17:19:54.660
17:22:12.172
17:24:30.131

17:13:00.316
17:15:19.013
17:17:36.547

17:19:55.617
17:22:13.482
17:24:30.440

17:13:01.074
17:15:20.659
17:17:39.272
17:19:59.070

17:22:18.368
17:24:38.299

17:13:03.124
17:15:23.484
17:17:42.829
17:20:01.883

17:22:21.199
17:24:41.015

17:13:01.310

17:15:21.819
17:17:41.385
17:20:01.418
17:22:21.655

17:24:41.229

17:13:01.515

17:15:21.261
17:17:40.660
17:20:00.843
17:22:20.605

17:24:41.680

17:13:05.001
17:15:27.385

17:17:49.092
17:20:10.905
17:22:32.971
17:24:54.791

17:13:03.716
17:15:25.862

17:17:48.237
17:20:11.250

Lap

(210) DAVID OUŘEDNÍČEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(6) ALEŠ NECHVÁTAL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(79) MAREK HARTL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(74) KAMIL HOLÁN
1
2
3

4
5
6

(19) MIREK PAŽITNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(21) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC
1
2
3
4

5
6

(199) PAVEL TŮMA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(207) JAN NIMMERFOLL

1
2
3
4
5

6

(388) MICHAL ŠOT

Lap Tm

-.---

2:09.089

2:09.149

2:08.887

2:09.304

2:09.073

-.---

2:09.019

2:09.386

2:08.968

2:09.180

2:09.040

-.---

2:09.390

2:09.936

2:09.977

2:10.107

2:09.667

-.---

2:10.048

2:09.890

2:10.156

2:10.276

2:10.954

-.---

2:10.921

2:11.063

2:10.667

2:10.451

2:10.581

-.---

2:10.717

2:10.961

2:11.277

2:10.909

2:11.233

-.---

2:11.208

2:10.797

2:10.609

2:10.306

2:10.830

-.---

2:11.065

2:10.717

2:11.544

2:11.329

2:11.818

Diff

+0.202
+0.262

-
+0.417
+0.186

+0.051

+0.418
-

+0.212
+0.072

-

+0.546
+0.587
+0.717
+0.277

+0.158
-

+0.266
+0.386
+1.064

+0.470
+0.612

+0.216
-

+0.130

-
+0.244
+0.560

+0.192
+0.516

+0.902
+0.491
+0.303

-
+0.524

+0.348
-

+0.827
+0.612

+1.101

Time of Day

17:12:47.796

17:14:56.885
17:17:06.034
17:19:14.921
17:21:24.225
17:23:33.298

17:12:48.990
17:14:58.009

17:17:07.395
17:19:16.363
17:21:25.543
17:23:34.583

17:12:49.694
17:14:59.084

17:17:09.020
17:19:18.997
17:21:29.104
17:23:38.771

17:12:48.759
17:14:58.807
17:17:08.697

17:19:18.853
17:21:29.129
17:23:40.083

17:12:50.776
17:15:01.697
17:17:12.760

17:19:23.427
17:21:33.878
17:23:44.459

17:12:49.603
17:15:00.320
17:17:11.281
17:19:22.558

17:21:33.467
17:23:44.700

17:12:51.224
17:15:02.432
17:17:13.229
17:19:23.838

17:21:34.144
17:23:44.974

17:12:51.678
17:15:02.743
17:17:13.460
17:19:25.004
17:21:36.333

17:23:48.151

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

9.5.2013 17:05

Printed: 9.5.2013 17:27:59

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



Lap

(409) TOMÁŠ PETERKA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(23) MICHAL BIDAŠ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(7) JIŘÍ KŮRKA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(122) MARTIN VLČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(133) VLASTIMIL PŘIDAL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(43) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(89) OLIVER RAVEANE
1
2
3

4
5

(195) JIŘÍ URBÁŠEK

1
2
3
4

5

(59) JIŘÍ KOZELKA
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---

2:27.244

2:28.104

2:26.563

2:27.666

2:27.203

-.---

2:26.815

2:27.428

2:26.758

2:28.541

2:26.175

-.---

2:29.417

2:27.756

2:28.814

2:27.917

2:27.738

-.---

2:30.597

2:30.158

2:28.864

2:28.957

2:29.578

-.---

2:30.250

2:29.575

2:31.714

2:30.232

2:30.062

-.---

2:32.384

2:31.898

2:31.414

2:30.682

2:31.964

-.---

2:24.326

2:24.535

2:24.726

2:25.117

-.---

2:32.933

2:31.479

2:30.368

2:51.622

-.---

2:35.704

Diff

+0.681
+1.541

-

+1.103
+0.640

+0.640
+1.253
+0.583
+2.366

-

+1.679
+0.018
+1.076
+0.179

-

+1.733
+1.294

-
+0.093

+0.714

+0.675

-
+2.139
+0.657
+0.487

+1.702

+1.216
+0.732

-
+1.282

-
+0.209

+0.400
+0.791

+2.565
+1.111

-

+21.254

+1.781

Time of Day

17:13:10.449
17:15:37.693
17:18:05.797
17:20:32.360

17:23:00.026
17:25:27.229

17:13:12.042
17:15:38.857
17:18:06.285
17:20:33.043
17:23:01.584

17:25:27.759

17:13:14.945

17:15:44.362
17:18:12.118
17:20:40.932
17:23:08.849

17:25:36.587

17:13:16.793

17:15:47.390
17:18:17.548
17:20:46.412
17:23:15.369

17:25:44.947

17:13:13.835
17:15:44.085

17:18:13.660
17:20:45.374
17:23:15.606
17:25:45.668

17:13:16.138
17:15:48.522

17:18:20.420
17:20:51.834
17:23:22.516
17:25:54.480

17:13:05.957
17:15:30.283
17:17:54.818

17:20:19.544
17:22:44.661

17:13:12.997
17:15:45.930
17:18:17.409
17:20:47.777

17:23:39.399

17:13:20.953

17:15:56.657

Lap

3
4
5

(128) EVŽEN NÁŘEZ

1
2
3
4

(221) PETR HOMOLA
1
2

3

(138) JIŘÍ HORSKÝ
1

2

(121) TOMÁŠ KOPEČNÝ
1

Lap Tm

2:36.735

2:36.752

2:33.923

-.---

2:29.766

2:28.413

2:57.330

-.---

2:19.924

2:18.425

-.---

2:36.839

-.---

Diff

+2.812
+2.829

-

+1.353
-

+28.917

+1.499

-

-

Time of Day

17:18:33.392
17:21:10.144
17:23:44.067

17:13:13.107
17:15:42.873
17:18:11.286
17:21:08.616

17:12:57.464
17:15:17.388

17:17:35.813

17:13:02.151

17:15:38.990

17:14:07.412

Lap

5
6

(129) PETR UDIČ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(228) FRANTIŠEK STANĚK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(224) VÁCLAV MILSIMER

1
2
3
4
5

6

(100) LUKÁŠ AUGUSTA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(611) JAN KUJA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(45) ALEXANDER RANDAREVICH
1
2

3
4
5
6

(149) OLDŘÍCH LELEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(811) VÁCLAV HELIS
1
2
3

4
5
6

Lap Tm

2:22.408

2:21.351

-.---

2:20.556

2:21.725

2:23.393

2:23.084

2:23.140

-.---

2:21.175

2:21.192

2:22.029

2:24.512

2:21.619

-.---

2:21.987

2:23.126

2:21.399

2:21.461

2:21.010

-.---

2:20.473

2:27.180

2:22.735

2:20.979

2:20.784

-.---

2:23.402

2:25.186

2:25.170

2:25.291

2:25.011

-.---

2:25.356

2:26.170

2:25.529

2:25.115

2:26.103

-.---

2:26.469

2:27.219

2:25.109

2:24.636

2:25.276

-.---

2:29.915

2:26.698

2:25.543

2:25.442

2:25.919

Diff

+1.057
-

-
+1.169
+2.837

+2.528
+2.584

-
+0.017
+0.854

+3.337
+0.444

+0.977
+2.116
+0.389
+0.451

-

-
+6.707
+2.262
+0.506

+0.311

-
+1.784
+1.768
+1.889

+1.609

+0.241

+1.055
+0.414

-
+0.988

+1.833

+2.583
+0.473

-
+0.640

+4.473
+1.256

+0.101
-

+0.477

Time of Day

17:22:33.658
17:24:55.009

17:13:03.437
17:15:23.993
17:17:45.718
17:20:09.111

17:22:32.195
17:24:55.335

17:13:05.113
17:15:26.288
17:17:47.480
17:20:09.509

17:22:34.021
17:24:55.640

17:13:10.415
17:15:32.402
17:17:55.528
17:20:16.927
17:22:38.388

17:24:59.398

17:13:07.397

17:15:27.870
17:17:55.050
17:20:17.785
17:22:38.764

17:24:59.548

17:13:07.789

17:15:31.191
17:17:56.377
17:20:21.547
17:22:46.838

17:25:11.849

17:13:10.902
17:15:36.258

17:18:02.428
17:20:27.957
17:22:53.072
17:25:19.175

17:13:11.636
17:15:38.105

17:18:05.324
17:20:30.433
17:22:55.069
17:25:20.345

17:13:12.865
17:15:42.780
17:18:09.478

17:20:35.021
17:23:00.463
17:25:26.382
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